CNC MACHINING CENTRE AKIRA SEIKI PC700HSC
Manufacturer: Akira Seiki
Type: PC700 HSC
Year: 2017
Price: on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
X-axis travel:  700 mm
Y-axis travel:  320 mm
Z-axis travel:  300 mm
Controller:  Akira M/745
Table size:  850 x 400 mm
Tool changer:  21 positions
Change time:  1,4 sec
Spindle nose:  BT30
Spindle speed:  0 -15.000 Rpm
Rapid feed X/Y/Z-axis:  60 m/min.
Featured with:
- Cooling filter unit
- Spindle cooling
- Handremote control
- User manual
Country of origin:  Taiwan
Spindle motor:  7,5 kW
Machine weight:  2.500 kg
Machine LxWxH:  230 x 160 x 240 cm
Kadijk 6
8531 XD
Lemmer The Netherlands
Telephone:
E-mail:
Internet:
+31(0)514 562 904
Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. We
advise you to check any vital details! Machine ares being sold, as seen and approved by you. In deviation of art. 14 of the Metaalunieconditions we do not give any
guarantees on used machines;
Pagina 1 van 1